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Industry Subject Matter Experts
Value Stream Product Name E-mail Industry Association

Product Lifecycle 
Management

ePI
Katja Pečjak katja.pecjak@billeveast.com Medicines for Europe

Amanda Muir amanda.x.muir@gsk.com Vaccines Europe

Product Management Service 
(PMS)

Roberta Bernardelli roberta.bernardelli@gilead.com EUCOPE

Elisabeth Godet Elisabeth.Godet@sanofi.com Vaccines Europe

Nora Weitbrecht nora.weitbrecht@sandoz.com Medicines for Europe

Javier Monvoisin Javier.Monvoisin@tevapharm.com Medicines for Europe

Regulatory Procedure 
Management (RPM) for PLM

Gunther Pfeifer guntherpfeifer@weleda.de AESGP

Gemma Swaisland-Kemp gemma.swaisland@abbvie.com Europa Bio

Laura Casals Comellas lcasals@asphalion.com Medicines for Europe

Tena Havrda tena.havrda@pliva.com Medicines for Europe

Eusebio Uruburu Alonso eusebio.uruburu@zoetis.com AnimalhealthEurope

Simon Turek simon.turek@elancoah.com AnimalhealthEurope

Patrizia Oelker patrizia.oelker@boehringer-ingelheim.com AnimalhealthEurope

eCTD v4.0 implementation

Krzysztof Jacek Rowiński Krzysztof.Rowinski@Valneva.com Vaccines Europe

Amanda Mercer amanda.mercer@abbvie.com EuropaBio

Leigh Sandwell LEIGH.SANDWELL@PFIZER.COM EFPIA

Bernd Misselwitz bernd.misselwitz@bayer.com EFPIA

Hrishikesh Dhongade hrishikesh.dhongade@novartis.com EFPIA

Ron de Boer Ron.deBoer@astellas.com EFPIA

Lee Bridgen Lee.bridgen@viatris.com Medicines for Europe

Daniel Langa dlanga@asphalion.com Medicines for Europe

Gloria Belmar Garrido Gloria.belmar@chemogroup.com Medicines for Europe

Jack Daley jack.daley@organon.com EUCOPE

Shakul Hameed shameed@horizontherapeutics.com EUCOPE

Janine Millington janine.millington@schwabe-group.com AESGPLast updated 4 April 2024
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Industry Subject Matter Experts

Last updated 1 July 2024

Value Stream Product Name E-mail Industry Association

Monitoring

European Shortages 
Monitoring Platform (ESMP)

Maria Rubio Garcia maria.rubio@novartis.com Medicines for Europe

Veronique Davoust veronique.davoust@pfizer.com EFPIA

Brian Thornley Brian.Thornley@modernatx.com Vaccines Europe

Veterinary Union 
Pharmacovigilance Database 
(UPhV)

Malte Junk MALTE.JUNK@elancoah.com AnimalhealthEurope

Alexandra Grill alexandra.grill@msd.de AnimalhealthEurope

Sonja Schwab Sonja.Schwab@vetviva.com Access Vetmed

Research and 
Development 

Clinical Trials Information 
System (CTIS)

Pierre Omnes pfomnes@transperfect.com ACRO
Ruediger Pankow ruediger.pankow@posteo.de ACRO
Jack Skerritt jack.skerritt@alexion.com EUCOPE
Gaby Di Matteo Gaby.Di.Matteo@pfizer.com EFPIA
Scott Feiner scott.feiner@abbvie.com Europa Bio
Nuria Garcia Pazos npazos@asphalion.com Medicines for Europe
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Upcoming calls for industry SME nominations

Value Stream Product/Epic Role Expected date

Monitoring Signal and Safety Analytics (SSA) SMEs – Industry Q4/2025
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